
Fiber Optic Interconnect Center

Fiber Optic Connectors

Part Number
D1-WMF12C Wall Mounted Enclosure 12 Ports
D1-WMF48C Wall Mounted Enclosure 48 Ports
D1-1URMF12/S 19” 12 – 24 port 1U Rack Mouint SWING type Fiber Panel - unloaded
D1-1URMF6/A 19” 6 port Rack Mount 5mm Clear Acrylic fiber panel – unloaded
D1-1URMF12/A 19” 12 port Rack Mount 5mm Clear Acrylic fiber panel - unloaded
D1-1URMF24/A 19” 24 port Rackmount 5mm Clear Acrylic fiber panel - unloaded
D1-1URMF12C 19” 12 port 1U Rack Mount Patch Panel – unloaded
D1-1URMF24C 19” 24 port 1U Rack Mount Patch Panel – unloaded
D1-1URMF36C 19” 36 port 1U Rack Mount Patch Panel – unloaded
D1-1URMF48C 19” 48 port 1U Rack Mount Patch Panel – unloaded

Part Number
D1-ATT/MM  ST/ST Adaptor Multimode
D1-ATT/SM  ST/ST Adaptor Singlemode
D1-OACC/MM-S SC/SC Simplex Adaptor Multimode
D1-OACC/SM-S SC/SC Simplex Adaptor Singlemode
D1-OACC/MM-D SC/SC Duplex Adaptor Multimode
D1-OACC/SM-D SC/SC Duplex Adaptor Singlemode
D1-OAFF/MM-S  FC/FC Simplex Adaptor Multimode
D1-OAFF/SM-S  FC/FC Simplex Adaptor Singlemode
D1-OALL/MM-S  LC/LC Simplex Adaptor Multimode
D1-OALL/SM-S  LC/LC Simplex Adaptor Sinlgemode
D1-OALL/MM-D  LC/LC Duplex Adaptor Multimode
D1-OALL/SM-D  LC/LC Duplex Adaptor Singlemode
D1-OAMTRJ/MM MTRJAdaptor Multimode
D1-OAMTRJ/SM  MTRJAdaptor Singlemode

Part Number
D1-OCST/MM Multimode ST Connector
D1-OCST/SM Singlemode ST Connector
D1-OCSC/MM Multimode SC Connector
D1-OCSC/SM Singlemode SC Connector
D1-OCFC/MM Multimode FC Connector
D1-OCFC/SM Singlemode FC Connector

D1-OCLC/MM Multimode LC Connector
D1-OCLC/SM Singlemode LC Connector
D1-OCMTRJ/MM Multimode MTRJ Connector
D1-OCMTRJ/SM Singlemode MTRJ Connector FC LC SC MTRJ ST

ST LC MTRJ FC SC


